P

wt

e INEEX |
" KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR
AEXECUTIONNO .
APPEAL NO ']stnunon ‘ ORIGINALINSTITUTION | o_;zcisxom PAGES
R3Y /,ZQZQ " ‘lq 0L 2019 0306 -2k 64
M /é] 417[ VS //ﬂﬂ M/
Sr.No. ~ No of Pages Documents Page No
' ' Parf;A -
! -0 Oﬂ/ﬂl Ve 0]
2 02 - 12, ﬂA/tfp,v Qlﬁ/ff(’ o
5143 20 (0 )oimn o;l Afpm 17
4 30 "\é@ \}a[?ojg:}”na 0l
> 3l AN Len nYg
p . — & (./ ,
7 i ,
8 .
9 .
10 -
11 -
12 - -
Part.B
1 -
2 -
3 -
- Total Pages in Part-A Y
Total Pages.in Part-B 0 .. |

Mg

Mubharir Co.n_;pﬂﬂva_'tioxi

Incharge udlclal Branch




